
Þelamerkurskóli
4. bekkur 2019­2020

Mánudagur  Þriðjudagur  Miðvikudagur  Fimmtudagur  Föstudagur 

08:20
09:00

09:20
10:00

10:00
10:40

11:00
11:40

11:40
12:20

12:45
13:25

13:25
14:25

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

RB íþr

Íþróttir

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

ÓHJ

Smiðjur

ÓHJ

Smiðjur

Tónmennt

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

íþr

Dans

UE smí

Hönnun og smíðar

UE smí

Hönnun og smíðar

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

ANN/ÓHJ st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

RB/SG hann

Heimilisfr., Myndmennt

RB/SG hann

Heimilisfr., Myndmennt

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

/RB/ANN

Útiskóli

/RB/ANN

Útiskóli

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

GV st8tón

Kór

ÓHJ st8tón

Enska

RB sund

Sund

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

RB íþr

Íþróttir

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

JS st4/5

Bekkjarkennsla

Umsjónarkennari: Anna Rós Finnsdóttir , viðtalst.: , anna@thelamork.is Tímar: 34,5


